Vehicle Detail WU13YZF MITSUBISHI

Date
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
24/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025
28/02/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
28/02/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
17/11/2021
12/08/2021
10/08/2021
09/08/2021

Odo

99,969 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
99,969 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY

Job Type

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 RFL

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 Admin Charges

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION

0 RFL

99,969 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
99,969 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
99,969 MOT

0 RFL

0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES

0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST
0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

0 RFL
0 RFL

74,532 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
74,532 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
74,532 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
74,532 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
74,532 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

74,532 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

L200 4LIFE C-CAB DID No
Description

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

BALANCE - TYR

225/75R16 - TYR

VALVE - TYR

RFL Mar 2025

SUMP PLUG - ENG

HANDBRAKE CABLE - BRA

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

CONSUMABLE CHARGE - ADD

BULB MISC - ELE

AIR FILTER - ENGENGINE OIL - ENGENGINE OIL & F/FILTER CHANGEFUEL FILTER(S) - ENGINSPECTION & PRE
NUMBER PLATE LAMP - ELE

SHOCK ABSORB. BUSH/FIXING-SUS

RFL Mar 24

Recharge Routine, 100000 mis/kms Service - 2010/- L200 (12,500 mile intervals), Rchg From Inv: 2829
Recharge Remove & Refit, Lamps - Remove & Refit, Lamps exterior - headlamp lens, Rchg From Inv: 2829
Recharge Remove & Refit, Linings (Pads & Shoes) - Remove & Refit, Pads - front (axle set), Rchg From
Recharge Remove & Refit, Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc - front (pair), Rchg From Inv: 28293 DISC_ACT:2
Recharge Routine, MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats), Rchg From Inv: 28301

RFL Mar 2023

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Tyre Call Out

Disposal of Tyre Casing

REAR PARKING SENSORS DO NOT WORK - Parking se

Class IV MoT Test

S10 SERVICE

check front and rear axle oil levels AW as pe

ROLLER BRAKE TEST

Mech

AIR CON NOT WORKING

RFL Feb 2022

RFL Feb 2022

ROLLER BRAKE TEST

tightend o/s/f door check strap

missed S8 service operations/carryed out s8 s

S9 SERVICE

Class IV MoT Test

Mech

checked front and rear axle oil levels as per

FLAT BATTERY

ORDER AUX SOCKET 10 DAY DELIVER 1-7-21

Mech

LOCK ON TAILGATE NEEDS REPLACING - DEFECT NUM



09/08/2021 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Pads - front (axle set)

09/08/2021 0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT) Rear top door lock requires replacement

01/07/2021 0 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX Transfer box oil

01/07/2021 0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM Air cleaner/filter - element

01/07/2021 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY 12V CHARGE CIGARETTE LIGHTER FAULTY/ NEEDS RE
01/07/2021 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Lamps exterior - headlamp bulb

01/07/2021 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S9 SERVICE

01/07/2021 0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST Mech

09/06/2021 63,894 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Dipped Beam Bulb Right
09/06/2021 63,894 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Dipped Beam Bulb Right

01/03/2021 0 RFL RFL Feb 2021

25/02/2021 0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST Addi

25/02/2021 56,008 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX check front and rear axle oil levels AW as pe
25/02/2021 56,008 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX Transfer box oil

25/02/2021 56,008 REPAIRS TO BRAKES ROLLER BRAKE TEST

25/02/2021 56,008 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S8 SERVICE

29/01/2021 54,915 TYRES Tyre Valve Inner Repair

29/01/2021 54,915 TYRES Disposal of Tyre Casing

29/01/2021 54,915 TYRES Change Tyre

29/01/2021 54,915 TYRES Wheel Balance

12/01/2021 53,817 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) PreMOT Test

12/01/2021 53,817 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Class IV MoT Test

12/01/2021 53,817 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Class IV MoT Test

17/11/2020 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Windscreen wiper - blade/s

18/06/2020 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S8 SERVICE

18/06/2020 0 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX Transfer box oil

18/06/2020 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES 29337/0Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Brake Efficiency Test
18/06/2020 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY 29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other Unspecified Repair
06/06/2020 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY NON STARTER

29/02/2020 0 RFL RFL FEB 2020

08/01/2020 42,464 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) PreMOT Test

08/01/2020 42,464 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Class IV MoT Test

03/12/2019 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb left
03/12/2019 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb left
12/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

12/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

12/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

12/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

12/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

27/10/2019 0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS Generator Annual Check/Service

27/10/2019 0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS Generator Annual Check/Service

15/10/2019 0 TYRES Disposal of Tyre Casing

15/10/2019 0 TYRES Disposal of Tyre Casing

11/09/2019 0 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX Transfer box oil

11/09/2019 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S7 SERVICE

11/09/2019 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES Pads - front (axle set)

11/09/2019 0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES ROLLER BRAKE TEST

02/09/2019 0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS INSPECTION - BUCKET

02/09/2019 0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS INSPECTION - BUCKET

30/05/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE 3 PIECE METAL POLE (OR KIT TO CHANGE THE SPARE )NEEDS REPLACING - DEFECT NUMBER 0988053
01/03/2019 0 RFL RFL February 2019

24/01/2019 0 TYRES /1 PUNCTURE AND A SERVICEABLE SPARE
24/01/2019 0 TYRES /1 PUNCTURE AND A SERVICEABLE SPARE
17/01/2019 0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY Windscreen wiper - blade/s

17/01/2019 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S6 SERVICE

17/01/2019 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Class IV MoT Test

17/01/2019 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST Camshaft drive belt(s)/chain(s)

04/10/2018 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE  FLAT BATTERY

27/02/2018 0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY /WON/T START



27/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018
15/02/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/03/2017
22/02/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
10/10/2016
15/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
10/02/2016
02/11/2015
15/02/2015
27/02/2014
27/02/2014
15/02/2014
03/01/2014
03/01/2014
05/08/2013

1

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 RFL

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 TYRES

0 RFL

0 RFL

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 Admin Charges

0 RFL

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 MOT

0 MAINTENANCE

0 RFL

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 RFL

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

/WON/T START

/WON/T START

/WON/T START

RFL EA MAR 18

Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb right
Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

RFL ENGLAND MARCH 2017

RFL FEB 17

S4 SERVICE

Class IV MoT Test

Unscheduled Labour - Labour

RFL March 2016

Hydraulic fluid (Brake) - Labour

Hydraulic fluid (Brake) - Parts

Manufacturer Service - Distance Based - Labour
Manufacturer Service - Distance Based - Parts
Windscreen wiper - blade/s - Parts

MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats) - Labour
MANAGEMENT FEES

RFL ENG MARCH 15

Manufacturer Service - Time Based - Parts
Manufacturer Service - Time Based - Labour
RFL February 14
NSR,2257516SGENGAT2,RUN FLAT,100% Recharged - Parts
Tyres - Environmental Disposal - Parts

DEFECT 0814460 Breakdown - Labour



