

Vehicle Detail	WU13YZF	MITSUBISHI	L200 4LIFE C-CAB DID	No
Date	Odo	Job Type	Description	
16/05/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE	
16/05/2025	0	TYRES	BALANCE - TYR	
16/05/2025	0	TYRES	225/75R16 - TYR	
16/05/2025	0	TYRES	VALVE - TYR	
24/02/2025	0	RFL	RFL Mar 2025	
01/02/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	SUMP PLUG - ENG	
01/02/2025	0	REPAIRS TO BRAKES	HANDBRAKE CABLE - BRA	
01/02/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE	
01/02/2025	0	Admin Charges	CONSUMABLE CHARGE - ADD	
01/02/2025	0	REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	BULB MISC - ELE	
01/02/2025	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	AIR FILTER - ENGINNE OIL - ENGINNE OIL & F/FILTER CHANGEFUEL FILTER(S) - ENGINSPCTION & PRE	
01/02/2025	0	REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	NUMBER PLATE LAMP - ELE	
01/02/2025	0	REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION	SHOCK ABSORB. BUSH/FIXING-SUS	
28/02/2024	0	RFL	RFL Mar 24	
04/01/2024	99,969	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Recharge Routine, 100000 mls/kms Service - 2010/- L200 (12,500 mile intervals), Rchg From Inv: 2829	
04/01/2024	99,969	REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Recharge Remove & Refit, Lamps - Remove & Refit, Lamps exterior - headlamp lens, Rchg From Inv: 2829	
04/01/2024	99,969	REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Recharge Remove & Refit, Linings (Pads & Shoes) - Remove & Refit, Pads - front (axle set), Rchg From	
04/01/2024	99,969	REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Recharge Remove & Refit, Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc - front (pair), Rchg From Inv: 28293 DISC_ACT:2	
04/01/2024	99,969	MOT	Recharge Routine, MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats), Rchg From Inv: 28301	
28/02/2023	0	RFL	RFL Mar 2023	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Wheel Balance	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Change Tyre	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Wheel Balance	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Change Tyre	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Wheel Balance	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Change Tyre	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Wheel Balance	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Change Tyre	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Wheel Balance	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Change Tyre	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Wheel Balance	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Change Tyre	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Tyre Call Out	
04/01/2023	0	TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing	
03/01/2023	0	REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	REAR PARKING SENSORS DO NOT WORK - Parking se	
03/01/2023	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test	
03/01/2023	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S10 SERVICE	
03/01/2023	0	REPAIRS TO GEARBOX	check front and rear axle oil levels AW as pe	
03/01/2023	0	REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST	
25/03/2022	0	REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech	
25/03/2022	0	REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	AIR CON NOT WORKING	
28/02/2022	0	RFL	RFL Feb 2022	
28/02/2022	0	RFL	RFL Feb 2022	
11/01/2022	74,532	REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST	
11/01/2022	74,532	REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	tightend o/s/f door check strap	
11/01/2022	74,532	REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	missed S8 service operations/carried out s8 s	
11/01/2022	74,532	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S9 SERVICE	
11/01/2022	74,532	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test	
11/01/2022	0	REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech	
11/01/2022	74,532	REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	checked front and rear axle oil levels as per	
17/11/2021	0	REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	FLAT BATTERY	
12/08/2021	0	REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	ORDER AUX SOCKET 10 DAY DELIVER 1-7-21	
10/08/2021	0	REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech	
09/08/2021	0	SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	LOCK ON TAILGATE NEEDS REPLACING - DEFECT NUM	

09/08/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - front (axle set)
09/08/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Rear top door lock requires replacement
01/07/2021	0 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX	Transfer box oil
01/07/2021	0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	Air cleaner/filter - element
01/07/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	12V CHARGE CIGARETTE LIGHTER FAULTY/ NEEDS RE
01/07/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior - headlamp bulb
01/07/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S9 SERVICE
01/07/2021	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Mech
09/06/2021	63,894 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Dipped Beam Bulb Right
09/06/2021	63,894 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Dipped Beam Bulb Right
01/03/2021	0 RFL	RFL Feb 2021
25/02/2021	0 REPLACEMENT HIRE COST	Addi
25/02/2021	56,008 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX	check front and rear axle oil levels AW as per
25/02/2021	56,008 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX	Transfer box oil
25/02/2021	56,008 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST
25/02/2021	56,008 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S8 SERVICE
29/01/2021	54,915 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
29/01/2021	54,915 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
29/01/2021	54,915 TYRES	Change Tyre
29/01/2021	54,915 TYRES	Wheel Balance
12/01/2021	53,817 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	PreMOT Test
12/01/2021	53,817 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
12/01/2021	53,817 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
17/11/2020	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Windscreen wiper - blade/s
18/06/2020	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S8 SERVICE
18/06/2020	0 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX	Transfer box oil
18/06/2020	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	29337/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Brake Efficiency Test
18/06/2020	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other Unspecified Repair
06/06/2020	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	NON STARTER
29/02/2020	0 RFL	RFL FEB 2020
08/01/2020	42,464 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	PreMOT Test
08/01/2020	42,464 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
03/12/2019	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb left
03/12/2019	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb left
12/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
12/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
12/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
12/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
12/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
27/10/2019	0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS	Generator Annual Check/Service
27/10/2019	0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS	Generator Annual Check/Service
15/10/2019	0 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
15/10/2019	0 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
11/09/2019	0 REPAIRS TO GEARBOX	Transfer box oil
11/09/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S7 SERVICE
11/09/2019	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - front (axle set)
11/09/2019	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST
02/09/2019	0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS	INSPECTION - BUCKET
02/09/2019	0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS	INSPECTION - BUCKET
30/05/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	3 PIECE METAL POLE (OR KIT TO CHANGE THE SPARE)NEEDS REPLACING - DEFECT NUMBER 0988053
01/03/2019	0 RFL	RFL February 2019
24/01/2019	0 TYRES	//1 PUNCTURE AND A SERVICEABLE SPARE
24/01/2019	0 TYRES	//1 PUNCTURE AND A SERVICEABLE SPARE
17/01/2019	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Windscreen wiper - blade/s
17/01/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S6 SERVICE
17/01/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
17/01/2019	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Camshaft drive belt(s)/chain(s)
04/10/2018	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	FLAT BATTERY
27/02/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START

27/02/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START
27/02/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START
27/02/2018	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	/WON/T START
15/02/2018	0 RFL	RFL EA MAR 18
09/01/2018	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Lamps exterior (rear) - number plate bulb right
05/01/2018	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
03/01/2018	0 TYRES	Change Tyre
05/03/2017	0 RFL	RFL ENGLAND MARCH 2017
22/02/2017	0 RFL	RFL FEB 17
17/01/2017	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S4 SERVICE
17/01/2017	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
10/10/2016	0 Admin Charges	Unscheduled Labour - Labour
15/02/2016	0 RFL	RFL March 2016
10/02/2016	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Hydraulic fluid (Brake) - Labour
10/02/2016	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Hydraulic fluid (Brake) - Parts
10/02/2016	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Manufacturer Service - Distance Based - Labour
10/02/2016	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Manufacturer Service - Distance Based - Parts
10/02/2016	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Windscreen wiper - blade/s - Parts
10/02/2016	0 MOT	MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats) - Labour
02/11/2015	0 MAINTENANCE	MANAGEMENT FEES
15/02/2015	0 RFL	RFL ENG MARCH 15
27/02/2014	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Manufacturer Service - Time Based - Parts
27/02/2014	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Manufacturer Service - Time Based - Labour
15/02/2014	0 RFL	RFL February 14
03/01/2014	0 TYRES	NSR,2257516SGENGAT2,RUN FLAT,100% Recharged - Parts
03/01/2014	0 TYRES	Tyres - Environmental Disposal - Parts
05/08/2013	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	DEFECT 0814460 Breakdown - Labour